
Поз. 

 

SSP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

SSP 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

№ 

1 
96 
94 
4 
61 
74 

73 
21 
30 
17 

Имя 

Седин Дмитрий  
Федоров Антон  
Колпаков Денис  
Федоров Василий 
Иванов Алексей  
Черновец  Алексей  

Битков Кирилл  
Петрукович Сергей 
Белякова Анастасия 
Метревели Григорий 

Город 

Москва 
Москва 
Видное  
Москва 
Одинцово 
г. Минск, Беларусь 

Балашиха 
Москва 
Нижний Новгород 
Москва 

Команда 

ЦСКА-VL 65 
Ratchet Motorsport 
Ratchet Motorsport 
ProRace 
ЦСКА RMS Motosport 
BRT 

Ratchet Motorsport 
DC Motosport by Petrukovich 
CHROME RACING 
ОТТО Superbike 

Шасси 

Yamaha 

ЛучшееВр 

1:21.481 
1:22.022 
1:22.193 
1:23.239 
1:23.744 
1:29.635 

1:22.312 
1:25.189 
1:25.283 
1:25.471 

В  кр уге  

5 
3 
3 
4 
1 
4 

3 
1 
4 
5 

Раз.Лид 

0.541 
0.712 
1.758 
2.263 
8.154 

2.877 
2.971 
3.159 

Разрыв 

0.541 
0.171 
1.046 
0.505 
5.891 

2.877 
0.094 
0.188 

ЛучшаяСкор  

136,346 
135,447 
135,165 
133,466 
132,661 
123,943 

134,969 
130,411 
130,267 
129,981 

 

Сорт. по лучшему кругу

Текст 

Напечатано: 29.04.2023 10:43:47 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Лицензия на: Best Timing 

MOTORING LAVR 2023 1 этап 

28.04 

1 Квалификация SSP,SSP2 

Квалификация (10:00 Время) запущен в 15:40:00 

FORTGROZNY GP 3,086 км 

28.04.2023 15:35 


