







Сорт. по лучшему кругу MOTORING LAVR 2023 1 этап 28.04 FORTGROZNY GP 3,086 км 1 Квалификация SSP,SSP2 28.04.2023 15:35 Квалификация (10:00 Время) запущен в 15:40:00

Поз.	Nº	Имя	Город	Команда	Шасси	ЛучшееВр	В круге Раз.Лид		Разрыв	ЛучшаяСкор
SSP										
1	1	Седин Дмитрий	Москва	ЦСКА-VL 65	Yamaha	1:21.481	5			136,346
2	96	Федоров Антон	Москва	Ratchet Motorsport		1:22.022	3	0.541	0.541	135,447
3	94	Колпаков Денис	Видное	Ratchet Motorsport		1:22.193	3	0.712	0.171	135,165
4	4	Федоров Василий	Москва	ProRace		1:23.239	4	1.758	1.046	133,466
5	61	Иванов Алексей	Одинцово	ЦСКА RMS Motosport		1:23.744	1	2.263	0.505	132,661
6	74	Черновец Алексей	г. Минск, Беларусь	BRT		1:29.635	4	8.154	5.891	123,943
SSP 2	2									
1	73	Битков Кирилл	Балашиха	Ratchet Motorsport		1:22.312	3			134,969
2	21	Петрукович Сергей	Москва	DC Motosport by Petrukovich		1:25.189	1	2.877	2.877	130,411
3	30	Белякова Анастасия	Нижний Новгород	CHROME RACING		1:25.283	4	2.971	0.094	130,267
4	17	Метревели Григорий	Москва	OTTO Superbike		1:25.471	5	3.159	0.188	129,981

Текст

Orbits